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Diary Dates for 2019
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	

	Friday 10th May
	Class Photographs 9.30 am

	Saturday 11th May
	Quenington Fete 2-5 pm

	Sunday 12th May
	Working Party 10am – 12 noon

	Monday 13th May 
	KS2 SATS Week

	Monday 20th May
	Whole School Trip to Redwood, ECT

	Tuesday 21st May
	Yr 5/6 Archery & Mountain Biking

	Wednesday 22nd May
	Yr 3/4 Quad Kids Final 12.30 pm

	Thursday 23rd May
	Small Schools Football Tournament

	Thursday 23rd May 
	PTA Disco 6pm

	Thursday 23rd May
	Term 5 Ends

	Friday 24th May 
	INSET DAY

	
	

	HALF TERM HOLIDAY
	HALF TERM HOLIDAY

	
	

	Monday 3rd June
	Term 6 Starts

	Monday 3rd June
	Arts Week

	Tuesday 4th June
	Air Tattoo Challenge

	Wednesday 5th June
	Yr 6 Cathedral Leavers’ Service

	Monday 10th June
	Yr 5/6 Rounders 3.30 pm

	Tuesday 11th June
	Yr 5/6 French Trip – Pick up 7 am

	Friday 14th June
	Yr 5/6 French Trip - Return

	Wednesday 12th June
	No ASC

	Saturday 15th June
	Sculpture Show Preview 5 – 8 pm

	Wednesday 19th June
	Yr 5/6 Mock Trials

	Thursday 20th June
	District Sports 9am – 12 noon

	Tuesday 25th June
	Whole Visit to the Sculpture Show

	Wednesday 3rd July
	Yr 6 New Intake Day at Farmors

	Wednesday 3rd July
	Changeover Day at Hatherop

	Wednesday 3rd July
	New Reception 1 – 3 pm

	Thursday 4th July
	Yr6 New Intake Day at Farmors

	Friday 5th July
	Rabbi Visit – Synagogue workshops

	Monday 8th July 
	School Council – Green Week

	Wednesday 10th July
	1 – 3 pm Sports Day

	Friday 11th July
	Green Day

	Wednesday 17th July
	Wizard of Oz – 1.30 pm & 6 pm

	Tuesday 23rd July
	Leavers’ Service 9 am

	Tuesday 23rd July
	End of Term 6 at 2 pm (No ASC)

	
	

	SUMMER HOLIDAYS
	SUMMER HOLIDAYS
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Monday 20 th   May  Whole School Trip to Redwood, ECT  

Tuesday 21 st   May  Yr 5/6 Archery & Mountain Biking  

Wednesday 22 nd   May  Yr 3/4 Quad Kids Final 12.30 pm  

Thursday 23 rd   May  Small Schools Football Tournament  

Thursday 23 rd   May   PTA Disco 6pm  

Thursday 23 rd   May  Term 5 Ends  

Friday 24 th   May   INSET DAY  
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Monday 10 th   June  Yr 5/6 Rounders 3.30 pm  

Tuesday 11 th   June  Yr 5/6 French Trip  –   Pick   up 7 am  
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Thursday 20 th   June  District Sports 9am  –   12 noon  

Tuesday 25 th   June  Whole Visit  to the Sculpture Show  
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Wednesday 3 rd   July  Changeover Day at Hatherop  

Wednesday 3 rd   July  New Reception 1  –   3 pm  

Thursday 4 th   July  Yr6 New Intake Day at Farmors  

Friday 5 th   July  Rabbi Visit  –   Synagogue  workshops  

Monday 8 th   July   School Council  –   Green Week  

Wednesday 10 th   July  1  –   3 pm Sports Day  

Friday 11 th   July  Green Day  
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